Regular meeting of City Council,
Canby, Oregon Febhruary 7th,1921.

Courcil met in regvlar seusion and called to order at 8 o'clock
P.}M. by Mavor W.S.Marle, there wore preosent Maver W.S.Manle,Recorder
C.L.Eid,Marshall Geo.F.Meek«,Citv Attorney P.L.larmon? and council-
mens Bair, Eid, ¥vans, Johnson, Sandsness and Shull. Councilmaens
Dedman and Slvter beinec absent.

Minutes of previous meetine read and apnroved as read.

Marshall Ceco.F.Meecks reportced that several of the street light
brackets were loose and needed repairing. Mr Robhinseon spoke and sug-
gested that this matter he put off for awhile as he intended to make
some repairs a little later on.

The Canbv Co-operative lutnal Telephone Co. made a complaint
that some of the electric wires werec down on the telephone wires.

It was moved an& seconded that this he referred to the comitteeon
Streets and Public Property. Motion carried.

The annual reports of the City Ireasure of the General Funi,
Road Fund and Water Fund was t"”n presented. and read by the Recorder.
It was moved and seconded that the annual reports be spread upon the
minutes. Motion carried.

Canby, Oregon, Jan. 1st,1921.
To the Honorable Mayo» and City Council,
Citv of Canbv, OUregon.

Gentlemen:
I herewith submit my annual report for the Gereral

fund fer 1920, towit:
Jan. 1st 1920 Amount on hand &3,030 77
Reciepts first quarter —R.75
" second g 1,918,885
% third X 190 .00
i fourth " 1,036,1¢
Total 6,181,583
Disbursements:
20 Warrants paid first quarter 445,15
35 Warrants " second " 641.06
31 3 b third I A0B6 . (8
34 i g fourth " RR7 .76
Transfered to water fund special levy
as per budget 558.00
2,918.65
December 31st 1920 Amount on hand ~ 83,7R5 .88

Respectfuily svbnitted,

(Sgd) J.Lee Eckerson,
Treasurer.

531



Canby, Cregon, Jan. 1st 1021.

To the Hlonorahle Mayor and City Council,

City of Canby, Cregon.

Gentlemen:

Road Fund

I herewith submit mv report for the year 1929 for the

of Road District No. R9, towit:

Jan 1st 1920 Balance or hand $1,902,00
June 28th Countv Treasurer 511.09
Nov 13th o b 511.09

$5,925.08

Disbursments:

Warrants paid as follows:
#4414, 513

#R2 to 82 inclusive

#84 to 139 ¥

79 warrants returned herewith
amounting to %1311.31

Jan 1st 1921 Balance on han' $1,613.77
Respectfully submitted,
(Sgd) J. Lee Eckerson,

Treasurer.

Canhy, Oregon, Jan 1st 1021.

To the Honora™le Mavor and Citv Council:

Gentlemen:

City of Banbv, Lregon.

I herewith submit mv annual report covering the water

fund for the vear 1970, to-wit:

Jan 1st 1920 amount on hand $32.21
Water collections for year 3,418,758
Sprinkling # ! i 156,00

i/
Water Connections 25,00 /O
Bond Issue , 7,280,775 i
i3 ' (Hornig) 5,087 .50 }?I
Wl
o
Transfered from general iy
fund acceunt budget "HRLOO
816,557,117

Disbursements:

227 Warrants paid $15,454.67
Inter~st paid on Warrants 148,12

%3 e ’
15,000,770

Jan 1st 1921 Balance on hand ~ @RKA,32

Respectfullv subhitted,

(Sgd) J. Lee Eckerson
Treasurer.




The following Resolution was then intreduced and upon motion
It was moved and scconded that the Resolution

was read hy the Recorder.
be passel by the council,

Nos

None.

RESOGLUTION

upon a vote heing taken there were Ayes

$5X,

A Resolution providing for the payment of the claims for the construc-
ion of a sidewalk in "C" and Popular Strcets.

Be it resclved

follows:

ted on "C" and Popular Streets,

bv the Citv of Canbv and Canbhy does ordain as

WHEEREAS Canby bhas ordered certain concrete sidewalks construc-

against the property.

Therefore said c¢laims shall he paid out of the gCneral fund ef

the cost of which is te he assessed

Canbv until such assessments are collected from the various property
owners so assessed.

The following claims against the city were then presented and

upon motion dulv made and secenderd and carried were ordered paid and
marrants drawn for sare.

mens

Bair, Eid,

Evans, Johnson,

On the motion those veting Aye were:
San?sness and Shull. Voting Nav None.

GENERAL FUND Feb 8th 1921.

Geos F. Meels
Librarv Assn.
E.L.Kilgollon
Aug Rothenberg
S.I’. Co.

J. Lee LEckerson
Kraager Bros.

C.&« R. Co.
Molalla Elec. Co.

Canbv Hdw. & Imp. Ce.

Stefani Lumber Co-
C. L. Eiad

E.C. Shull

C.E. Bowman

D.R. Dimick

F.%. Dodsgse

Stefani Lunmber Co.
M.He Moonev

Canby Hdw & Imp Co

"

" " " "

" " " " "

Earl Bewlshy

Con Bowlshv

El1i Skimner

Jas. Mahlum

Herb Jchnsoen

E.C. Shull

C.ite Bowman

D.R. Dimick

F.t. Dcdge

Canby Hdw & Imp Co.
Jas. Mahl'm
Stefani Lumber Co.
Clackamas Co. News

Marshall

Ferry
Nightwatchman
Ground Rent
Treasurers Fees
Matress for Jail
Blanket " e

Recoriders Fees

Labhor
"

Lator
Cement
”"

Ul & Hdw.
Labor
1"

"

Hauling Gravel
" L

Labor
"
"

"

Cement
Hauline Gravel

Noti-ces

WATER FUND

Gec- Fo }rieel\’s

Feb &tk 1971.

Water Supt.

State Accident Commission

Geo. F. lieeks
First Nat. Bank
Je. Lee Eckarson
Standard 0il Co-.
C.&%R. Co-.

Canby Hdw. & Imp. Co.

John Nieland
Geo. F. lecks
C.E. Bowman
WeSe. Maple
Wilson Evans
H.b. Evans

Bal.due For Noe.1020
Int.on Bonds
Trcasurers Fees

Fréight

Labor

Dray & Freirht
Labhor
Rlacksmithing
Hauling
Freight

$15.00

5,00
770
10 .00
1.00
15.76
3.30
3.13
54 .00
16,70
13.47
3.80
70,35
SEENEE,
32 .25
Pie 20
37 .62
20 .50
24,00
73,40
82,058
14.50
10 .50
c .80
52,00
47 .00
‘1:-“0
2,50
2.50
3.50
21.85
6 .00
4.3
7. 50

05.00
1.2
50,00
185,00
70.84
21.13
1.71
N .14
« B0
1,77
5,00
350
1.60
G.15

Council-

i

533




534

ROAD FUND Feb. 8th 10921.

Jo. Le~ Eckerson Treasurers Fees 5,11
E. C. Shull Lahor 18.00
C.%. Brwnan " TS
D.R. Dimick N 175 49
M.H. Mocney i 1.50
Dewey Cox 4 2.00
Herb Johnson ngk.0O
Jas. Mahlim 4,00

It was moved and secconded that the comittee Streets and Public
Property eanvass the radius arcund the city pumping plant to ascer-
tain the denths of cess pools. Motion carriecd.

It was moved and s»cendel that the water collection be turned
over to the Water Supterintendent for collectiens and that he shall
recieve the 5% compensation. Motion carried. :

Myr M. J. Lee sroke in behalf of the citzens that were living
in the edgerofthe City Limits, who were wanting @ity water ,stating
that as they were tax pavers to the City of Carbhy that th~y should
he entitled to the benefits therecof.

It was suggested by the Mayor that the City linrshall s'ould
enforce the Ucg Ordanance.

The Council procceded to hallet for she election for a Street
Superindendent. Result of the first ballet Thes. B. Hamilteon 5,
Harry Gilrere 1, wherevpon the Mavor declarcd Thes. B. Hamilton duly
elected Street >up~rintendent.

There being no further bhusiness the Council adje.rned.

Approved by the Mayvor idarch 7th,1021

Nayor

0/

e

4t

L bt e S

N R
\

0 g

e

e e A

< L

o

S L NS

e
S A

BRRSEER

WEES S

LA

’-_41‘ L

NG

Lo

PR FT TR 1 AT

iy T



